Running Order List
Saturday, July 12, 2025

12109 Ji ngl es, Cocker Spaniel, Mary Jane Monahan
12101 M ssy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

Combined FAST 12705  VOGUE, Shetland Sheepdog, DM Machuca

12502 Chl oe, Poodle (Miniature), Colleen Swierkocki

24": 4 conpetitors 12113 U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

24105 El|i e, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy 12706 Dej a, Shetland Sheepdog, Vicki Cinotti

20107  Zi ggy , Border Collie, LindaM Husson 12704 Brexit , Border Terrier, Jessica Downing

24103 Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe 12703  Br ook, Min. American, Susan Wolf

24702 Ari a, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy 12701 Tori , Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Bristol
12203 Hazel , All-American, Sarah Johnson

20": 20 conpetitors 12201  Shi | oh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

20302 Charl ee, Vizsla Lorena Russo 12601  Zephyr , All-American, Sarah Johnson

20301 Freddi e, Golden Retriever, Barbara Siegel

20706 Mondo, Border Collie, Anna Ericsson 8": 9 conpetitors

20703 I sl a, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows 8801 El | a, Swedish Vallhund, Diane Polito

16802 Shea, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf 8202 Juni or , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal

20503 Speck, All-American, Jessica Bustin 8602 | nga, Swedish Vallhund, Diane Polito

20114 W cked, Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus 8213 Marti na, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

20113 Sprite, Austraian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty 8501 Raynond, Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

20106  Rhyt hm, Border Collie, LindaM Husson 8109 Pear! , Cocker Spaniel, Michelle G. Rifkin-Mamaradio

20111 Pol | ywog, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie OReilly 8102 Ti nk, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

20102 Phoebe, Brittany, Kristina Wittchen 8107 @i zzly, Chihuahua, Suzanne Bauman

20101 Dahli a, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin 8701 Posey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal

16803 Karna Let a, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

16103 Ronman, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte 4": 1 conpetitor

20501 Seve, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich 4202 Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

20702  Shuri , Whippet, Cricket Potter
20108 W nx, GSP, Patty Ewing

20109 Ryl ee, Vizsla, Lorena Russo Premier Standard
20105 Dezi , Border Collie, LindaM Husson
20801 Lucy, Briard, Janyce Selkin 24": 1 conpetitor

24103 Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
16": 21 conpetitors

16402 Jet hr o, Golden Retriever, Ryan Thompson 20": 11 conpetitors

16209 Bandi t , Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera 20503  Speck, All-American, Jessica Bustin

16207 Jour ney, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows 16113 Tel |'i e, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin

16205 Ri o G ande, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf 20301 Freddi e, Golden Retriever, Barbara Siegel

16804 Buttercup , Austraian Cattle Dog, Jessica Bustin 20205  Snoopy , Briard, Janyce Selkin

16203 Rosa, Whippet, Cricket Potter 20114 W cked, Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus

16204 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich 20113 Sprite, Austraian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

16107 Tedd, Min. American, Anna Ericsson 20108 W nx, GSP, Patty Ewing

16702 Theo, English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic 20102  Phoebe, Brittany, Kristina Wittchen

16112 Bree, Austraian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla 20101 Dahli a, Austraian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

16115 Sierra, All-American, Rena Dershowitz 16803 Karna Let a, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

16116 Ki dd, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon 16103 Roman, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

16110 Sl yder , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG

16109 Brazen, Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti 16": 19 conpetitors

16108 Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding 16802  Shea, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf

16105 Gus, Min. American, Susan Wolf 16108 Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

16102 Vit a, Austraian Shepherd, Judi Schachte 16107 Tedd, Min. American, Anna Ericsson

16101 Jack, English Springer Spaniel, Anne Heupel 16115 Si erra, All-American, Rena Dershowitz

12801 Mar ni e, All-American, Jean Marie McMahon 16102 Vita, Austraian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

16301 Bowi e, Shetland Sheepdog, DM Machuca 16209 Bandit , Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera

16701 Mazey, Australian Shepherd, Robert Spetla 16207 Jour ney, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
16114 Chanel , Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

12": 14 conpetitors 16112 Bree, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla

12111 Ml es, English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic 16301 Bowi e, Shetland Sheepdog, DM Machuca

12110 Li za, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle G. Rifkin-Mamaradio 16111  Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin



16116
16110
16104
16101
12801
16805
16804
16105

12":

12701
12208
12108
12113

8":

8501
8111
8107
8102
8213
8206

4" :
4202

Saturday (cont.)

Ki dd, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Sl yder , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG
Chanp, All-American, Jacqueline Soccodato

Jack , English Springer Spaniel, Anne Heupel

Mar ni e, All-American, Jean Marie McMahon
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
But t er cup , Australian Cattle Dog, Jessica Bustin
Cus, Min. American, Susan Wolf

4 conpetitors

Tor i , Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Bristol
Qui ck, Poodle (Miniature), Rena Dershowitz
Dani , Cocker Spaniel, Mary Jane Monahan
U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

6 conpetitors

Raynond, Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

Rebel , Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Gi zzl y, Chihuahua, Suzanne Bauman

Ti nk, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

Mar t i na, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Cri cket , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

1 conpetitor

Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

M aster /Excellent Standard

24"

24102
20107
24501
24106
24105
24104
24103
24101

20":

20104
20302
16805
20301
20206
20205
20204
20203
20106
20202
20115
20114
20113
20111
20108
20102
20101
16803

8 conpetitors

Ger al t , Belgian Malinois, Francine Arnold

Zi ggy, Border Collie, LindaM Husson

Dugal , GSP, Samantha Honaker

Bri st ol , Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
El | i e, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Trini ty, Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe

Dr ogon , Belgian Mdinois, Francine Arnold

24 conpetitors

| vee, Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra
Char | ee, Vizda, Lorena Russo

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
Fr eddi e, Golden Retriever, Barbara Siegel
LeDoux , Cane Corso, Kathrine Keen

Snoopy , Briard, Janyce Selkin

Br ody , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
NCELLE, Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso

Rhyt hm, Border Collie, LindaM Husson

Bol t , GSP, Samantha Honaker

W sh, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

W cked, Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus

Sprit e, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

Pol | ywog , Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie OReilly
W nx , GSP, Patty Ewing

Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen

Dahl i a, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Karma Let a, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

16802 Shea, Callie (Rough), Susan Wolf

16103 Ronan, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
16113 Tel |'i e, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
20109 Ryl ee, Vizda, Lorena Russo

20105 Dezi , Border Collie, LindaM Husson

20103 Tyche, Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra
16": 25 conpetitors

16402 Jet hr o, Golden Retriever, Ryan Thompson
16302 M Iton, Min. American, AnnaEricsson
16301 Bowi e, Shetland Sheepdog, DM Machuca
16210  Shi mmer , Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
16209 Bandit , Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
16208 Sl oane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie OReilly
16207 Jour ney, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
16205 R o G ande, Coallie (Rough), Susan Wolf
16203 Rosa, Whippet, Cricket Potter

16202 Brandi , Australian Shepherd, Emily Polk
16201 Peavey , Whippet, Samantha Honaker

16106 Siri us, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
16116 Ki dd, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
16115 Si erra, All-American, Rena Dershowitz
16114 Chanel , Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

16112 Bree, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
16111 Sal |y Brown,Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
16110 Sl yder , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG
16108 Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
16107 Tedd, Min. American, Anna Ericsson

16104 Chanp, All-American, Jacqueline Soccodato
16102 Vita, Austraian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
16101 Jack, English Springer Spaniel, Anne Heupel
12801 Marni e, All-American, Jean Marie McMahon
16105 Qus, Min. American, Susan Wolf

12": 21 conpetitors

12303 Lai ney, CKC Spaniel, Karen Mikita-Kaufhold
12109 Ji ngl es, Cocker Spaniel, Mary Jane Monahan
12205 Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Rebecca Konst
12110 Li za, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle G. Rifkin-Mamaradio
12201  shi | oh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
12301 Lew s, CKC Spanidl, Linda Lee Ranieri

12208 Qui ck, Poodle (Miniature), Rena Dershowitz
12102  Zi pper , Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12207 Zoe, All-American, Alisa Greenwad

12206 Ti nker bel | e, Bracco Italiano, Kate Ryan
12204  Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
12203 Hazel , All-American, Sarah Johnson

12202 Kol t , Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen

12111 Ml es, English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
12105 Reba, Border Terrier, Jessica Downing

12103 Benni , Poodle (Miniature), Sandra Mainardi
12113 U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

12101 M ssy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
12302 Griffin,CKC Spaniel, Karen Mikita-Kaufhold
12108 Dani , Cocker Spaniel, Mary Jane Monahan
12107 Chi p, Shetland Sheepdog, Rebecca Konst

8": 20 conpetitors
8501 Raynond, Westie, Andi Turco-Levin



8111 Rebel , Papillon, Deborah Hunt
8204 Lily, CKC Spaniel, Kathleen Burke
8401 Pi per , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG
4801 El oi se, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
8107 Grizzly, Chihuahua, Suzanne Bauman
8209 Cat ch, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
8208 Jada, Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti
8203 Bocci , Schipperke, Marion Johnson
8202  Juni or , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal
8201 Booner , Shetland Sheepdog, CONNIE PACKARD
8206 Cricket , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
8109
8104 Harry, CKC Spaniel, Lisa Rusinko
8103 | ndi e, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
8102 Ti nk, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
8205 WIIi e, CKC Spaniel, Karen Mikita-Kaufhold
8110 Honor , Papillon, Deborah Hunt
8106 Pepper , CKC Spaniel, Kathleen Burke
8213 Marti na, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
4": 4 conpetitors
4204  Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
4203 Kni ght , Scottish Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
4201 Teddy, Chihuahua, Suzanne Bauman
4202 Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
Open Standard
20": 2 conpetitors
20503 Speck, All-American, Jessica Bustin
20501 Seve, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich
16": 2 conpetitors
16702 Theo, English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
16501  Shi mi , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG
12": 2 conpetitors
12502 Chl oe, Poodle (Miniature), Colleen Swierkocki
12501 Taj ar , Schipperke, Marion Johnson
8": 1 conpetitor
8602 | nga, Swedish Valhund, Diane Polito

Saturday (cont.)

16701 Mazey, Australian Shepherd, Robert Spetla

12": 6 conpetitors

12802 Joj o, All-American, Jeffrey Peltzman
12706 Dej a, Shetland Sheepdog, Vicki Cinotti
12705 VOGUE, Shetland Sheepdog, DM Machuca
12704 Brexit ,Border Terrier, Jessica Downing
12703 Br ook, Min. American, Susan Wolf

12701 Tori , Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Bristol

8": 3 conpetitors

Pear | , Cocker Spaniel, Michelle G. Rifkin-Mamaradio 8801 El | a, Swedish Valhund, Diane Polito

Novice Standard

24" 2
24702
24701

20": 3
20801
20703
20702

16": 2
16804

conpetitors
Ari a, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
W ck , Belgian Malinois, Francine Arnold

conpetitors

Lucy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

| sl a, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Shur i , Whippet, Cricket Potter

conpetitors

But t er cup , Australian Cattle Dog, Jessica Bustin

8702 Herm one, CKC Spaniel, LisaRusinko
8701 Posey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal

Master/Excellent JIWW

24": 8 conpetitors

24102 Ceral t , Belgian Malinois, Francine Arnold
24105 El i e, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
24501 Dugal , GSP, Samantha Honaker

24104 Trinity, Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
24103 Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe

24106 Bri st ol , Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
20107  Zi ggy, Border Collie, LindaM Husson

24101 Drogon, Belgian Malinois, Francine Arnold

20": 25 conpetitors

20302 Charl ee, Vizda, Lorena Russo

20104 | vee, Austraian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra
16805 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
20301 Freddi e, Golden Retriever, Barbara Siegel
20206 LeDoux , Cane Corso, Kathrine Keen

20205 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

20204  Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
20202 Bol t , GSP, Samantha Honaker

20201 Shanbhu, Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
20115 W sh, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

20114 W cked, Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus

20106 Rhyt hm, Border Collie, LindaM Husson

20113 Sprite, Austraian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
16802 Shea, Callie (Rough), Susan Wolf

20111 Pol | ywog, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie OReilly
20108 W nx, GSP, Patty Ewing

20102 Phoebe, Brittany, Kristina Wittchen

20101 Dahli a, Austraian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
16803 Karna Let a, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
20203 NCELLE, Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
16103 Ronan, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
16113 Tel |'i e, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
20109 Ryl ee, Vizda, Lorena Russo

20103 Tyche, Austraian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra
20105 Dezi , Border Collie, LindaM Husson

16": 25 conpetitors
16108 Ruby Lee, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
16107 Tedd, Min. American, Anna Ericsson



16205
16402
16301
16106
16210
16209
16115
16208
16207
16203
16202
16201
16116
16114
16302
16112
16111
16110
16104
16102
16101
12801
16105

12":

12303
12109
12205
12201
12707
12208
12102
12207
12206
12204
12203
12202
12113
12111
12110
12105
12103
12302
12108
12107
12101

8":

8501
8111
8107
8204
8401
8213
4801
8209
8208
8203

Ri o G ande, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
Jet hr o, Golden Retriever, Ryan Thompson
Bowi e, Shetland Sheepdog, DM Machuca

Si ri us, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
Shi mrer , Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
Bandi t , Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
Si err a, All-American, Rena Dershowitz

Sl oane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie OReilly
Jour ney , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Rosa, Whippet, Cricket Potter

Br andi , Australian Shepherd, Emily Polk
Peavey , Whippet, Samantha Honaker

Ki dd, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Chanel , Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

M |t on, Min. American, Anna Ericsson

Br ee, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
Sal | y Brown , Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
Sl yder , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG
Chanp, All-American, Jacqueline Soccodato
Vi t a, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
Jack , English Springer Spaniel, Anne Heupel
Mar ni e, All-American, Jean Marie McMahon
Cus, Min. American, Susan Wolf

21 conpetitors

Lai ney , CKC Spaniel, Karen Mikita-Kaufhold
Ji ngl es, Cocker Spaniel, Mary Jane Monahan
Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Rebecca Konst

Shi | oh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Rhona, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti

Qui ck, Poodle (Miniature), Rena Dershowitz

Zi pper , Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Zoe, All-American, Alisa Greenwald

Ti nker bel | e, Bracco Italiano, Kate Ryan
Max , Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson

Hazel , All-American, Sarah Johnson

Kol t , Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen

U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

M| es, English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
Li za, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle G. Rifkin-Mamaradlo
Reba , Border Terrier, Jessica Downing

Benni , Poodle (Miniature), Sandra Mainardi
Giffin,CKC Spaniel, Karen Mikita-Kaufhold
Dani , Cocker Spaniel, Mary Jane Monahan

Chi p, Shetland Sheepdog, Rebecca Konst

M ssy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

19 conpetitors

Raynond, Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

Rebel , Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Gi zzl y, Chihuahua, Suzanne Bauman

Li |y, CKC Spaniel, Kathleen Burke

Pi per , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG
Mar t i na, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
El oi se, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

Cat ch, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
Jada, Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti

Bocci , Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Saturday (cont.)

8202  Juni or , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal
8206 Cricket , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
8201 Booner , Shetland Sheepdog, CONNIE PACKARD
8109 Pear| , Cocker Spaniel, Michelle G. Rifkin-Mamaradlo
8104 Harry, CKC Spaniel, Lisa Rusinko
8103 | ndi e, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
8102 Ti nk, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
8110 Honor , Papillon, Deborah Hunt
8106 Pepper , CKC Spaniel, Kathleen Burke
4": 4 conpetitors
4204  Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
4203 Kni ght , Scottish Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
4201 Teddy, Chihuahua, Suzanne Bauman
4202 Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
Open JWW
20": 3 conpetitors
20702  Shuri , Whippet, Cricket Potter
20503 Speck, All-American, JessicaBustin
20501 Seve, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich
16": 2 conpetitors
16702 Theo, English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
16501  Shi mi , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG
12": 3 conpetitors
12502 Chl oe, Poodle (Miniature), Colleen Swierkocki
12501 Taj ar , Schipperke, Marion Johnson
12301 Lew s, CKC Spanidl, Linda Lee Ranieri
8": 1 conpetitor
8601 Anni e, Swedish Valhund, Diane Polito
Novice JIWW
20": 2 conpetitors
20701 Zel da, Whippet, Samantha Honaker
20706 Mbndo, Border Collie, Anna Ericsson
16": 2 conpetitors
16804 Buttercup,Austrdian Cattle Dog, JessicaBustin
16801 Qui gl ey, Whippet, Samantha Honaker
12": 6 conpetitors
12802 Joj o, All-American, Jeffrey Peltzman
12706 Dej a, Shetland Sheepdog, Vicki Cinotti
12705 VOGUE, Shetland Sheepdog, DM Machuca
12704 Brexit ,Border Terrier, Jessica Downing
12703 Br ook, Min. American, Susan Wolf
12701 Tori , Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Bristol
8": 4 conpetitors
8801 El | a, Swedish Valhund, Diane Polito
8702 Herm one, CKC Spaniel, LisaRusinko



Saturday (cont.)

8701 Posey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal
8602 | nga, Swedish Valhund, Diane Polito



